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Community Tobacco Grantee Coordinator Contact Information Grant Type 

Addison County Tobacco Roundtable Melanie Clark 
PO Box 181, Vergennes, VT  05491 
(802) 475-3083; melanieclark@gmavt.net 

Implementation 

Burlington Partnership for a Healthy 
Community 

Mariah  
Sanderson 

PO Box 1353, Burlington, VT 05402 
(802) 324-3867; mariahbphc@gmail.com  Capacity 

Central Vermont New Directions Kim Martin 
18 Langdon St., Ste 1, Montpelier, VT 05602;  
(802)223-4949; kimm@ximetrics.com  Implementation 

Chittenden East Community  
Partnership Barb Pawluk 

173 School St.,  Richmond, VT 05477 
(802)434-7972; Barbara.pawluk@cesu.k12.vt.us 

Implementation 

TobaccoLess Communities Karen Hoppe 
  

232 Main Street #3, Brattleboro, VT 05301 
(802)258-1902; communitiesagainsttobacco@gmail.com Implementation 

Community Coordinating Council  
(NVRH) Rose Sheehan 

1315 Hospital Dr., St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 
(802)748-7532; r.sheehan@nvrh.org 

Implementation 

The Collaborative Jennifer  
Flannery 

PO Box 32, South Londonderry, VT 05155 
(802)824-4200; fbcc@sover.net 

Implementation 

CY – Connecting Youth in  
Chittenden South Dayna Scott 

5420 Shelburne Rd., Shelburne, VT 05482 
(802)383-1211; dayna@cssu.org  Implementation 

Essex CHIPS Ray Coffey 
2 Lincoln St., Essex Jct., VT 05452 
(802)878-6982; ray@essexchips.org 

Implementation 

Franklin Grand Isle Tobacco  
Prevention Amy Brewer 

133 Fairfield St., St. Albans, VT 05478 
(802)524-1296; Abrewer@nmcinc.org 

Implementation 

Gifford Community Tobacco-Free 
Coalition Susan Delattre 

PO Box 2000, Randolph, VT 05060 
(802)728-2118; sdelattre@giffordmed.org 

Implementation 

Lake Region Community Action  
Network 

Nancy Rae/ 
Joanne Fedele 

189 Prouty Dr., Newport, VT 05855 
(802)334-3208; nrae@nchsi.org 

Implementation 

Lamoille Valley Tobacco Task Force Patricia Marshall
445 Center Road, Hyde Park, VT 05655 
 (802)888-7450; lvttf@comcast.net Implementation 

Milton Community & Youth  
Coalition Kim Dellinger 

165 Rte 7 So. #1 , Milton, VT  05468 (802)893-1009; 
kdellinger@miltonyouth.org; tmelton@miltonyouth.or Implementation 

MT Ascutney Prevention Partnership Jaime Bedard 
289 County Rd., Windsor, VT 05089 
(802)674-7253; commhealth@hitchcock.org  Implementation 

New  Directions for Barre Christine  
Peterson 

260 N. Main St., Barre, VT 05641 
(802)479-7378; teenleadaa@verizon.net 

Implementation 

Ottauquechee Community Partnership Jim Grossman 
32 Pleasant Street, Woodstock, VT 05091 
(802) 457-2679; jgrossman@ocpvt.org     Capacity 

Rutland Area Prevention Coalition 
Emily Decato,  
Ann Marie  
McNeil 

PO Box 222, Rutland, VT 05702 
(802)775-4199; edecato@rmhsccn.org  Implementation 

Springfield Tobacco Options &  
Prevention 

Anne-Ellen 
Ackerman 

56 Main St, Suite 208, Springfield, VT 05156 
(802)885-8706; aack@vermontel.net 

Implementation 

Tobacco Free Community Partners Kiah Morris 
439 Main Street Suite 2, Bennington, VT 05201; 
(802)447-6478; kmorris@bcrj.org  Implementation 
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